Oct 21 2024 (05:09) India Rail Info 1

Black Diamond Express (PT)/22388 - SF - ECR

STN/Sitarampur Junction to PAN/Panagarh
1h 14m - 67 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DHN  |Dhanbad Junction 16:20 ;,2, 1 0 59 |232 [ECR
2 |KMME |Kumardubi 16:59 17:00 m |2 |1 39 |38 [131 [ER
3 |BRR |Barakar 17:04 17:05 m (2 |1 41 |38 |126 |ER
4 |ULT  |Kulti 17:10 17:11 m (2 |1 44 |44 ER
5 |[STN |Sitarampur Junction 17:18 17:19 im |2 |1 49 [35 |144 |ER
6 ASN  |Asansol Junction 17:34 17:37 3m |5 |1 58 73 |106 (ER
7 |RNG |RaniGanj 17:52 17:53 m (4 |1 77 |53 [100 [ER
8 |UDL |Andal junction 18:01 18:02 m (3 |1 84 |61 |79 |ER
9 |OYR |Waria 18:10 18:11 m (3 |1 92 |65 |78 |[ER
10 DGR |Durgapur 18:19 18:21 2m |4 |1 101 |79 |73 |ER
11 [PAN |Panagarh 18:33 18:34 Tm (3 |1 116 |69 |32 |ER
12 |MNAE |Mankar 18:43 18:44 m (3 |1 127 |58 |64 |ER
13 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 19:23 19:25 2m |5 |1 164 (69 (36 |ER
14 |BDC |Bandel Junction 20:24 20:26 2m |5 |1 232 |62 |26 |ER
15 |SHE |[Seoraphuli junction 20:43 20:45 2m |6 |1 249 |37 ER
16 |HWH |Howrah junction 21:20 li 1 271 |- 12 |ER

Oct 21 2024 (05:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



